
Hot Dog
Traditional Cornish Pasty
Lamb and Mint Pasty
Keralan and Cauliflower Bhaji Pasty
Seriously Cheesy Pasty
Phat Sausage Roll
Phat Spicy Mexican Bean Roll
1/4 Slice Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza
1/4 Slice Stuffed Crust Pepperoni Pizza

Hot Food
£3.95
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£3.00
£2.80
£3.60
£3.70






