

## Menu

## Food Allergies and Intoleron

If you require any information on the above, please ask a member of staff who will be happy to help.

## Hot Food

Hot Dog	£3.95
Traditional Cornish Pasty	£4.30
Lamb and Mint Pasty	£4.30
Keralan and Cauliflower Bhaji Pasty	£4.30
Seriously Cheesy Pasty	£4.30
Phat Sausage Roll	£3.00
Phat Spicy Mexican Bean Roll	£2.80
1/4 Slice Stuffed Crust Cheese Pizza	£3.60
1/4 Slice Stuffed Crust Pepperoni Pizza	£3.70